Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 6
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 10.60
Issue C
Pressure Reducing Valve

Sizes Flow Range
L/min
Ordering Codes
mm inch PN16 Flange ANSI Flange Grooved
DN50 2” 150 - 750 RD505FF-050 RD505FF-050A RD505GG-050
DN65 2 1/2” 184 - 950 RD505FF-065 RD505FF-065A RD505GG-065
DN80 3” 300 - 1516 RD505FF-080 RD505FF-080A RD505GG-080
DN100 4” 565 - 2833 RD505FF-100 RD505FF-100A RD505GG-100
DN125 5” 817 - 4283 RD505FF-125 RD505FF-125A RD505GG-125
DN150 6” 1050 - 5283 RD505FF-150 RD505FF-150A RD505GG-150
DN200 8” 1883 - 5683 RD505FF-200 RD505FF-200A RD505GG-200
DN250 10” 3233 - 16183 RD505FF-250 RD505FF-250A RD505GG-250
a
d
FLOW
b